
1 藤  井  紗  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 9 9.58 2.83 6.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.03 0.531 1 0

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.04 0.56-1 0 -1

3 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.531 1 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 2 0

2.70 2.83

Composition 1.00 2.172.00 3.00 1.50

Presentation 1.00 2.252.00 3.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.00 2.332.00 3.25 1.75

6.75

2 矢  野  愛  喜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

イヨテツFスクール 7 8.64 2.98 5.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.26 0.84-2 -1 -4

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0

3.20 2.98

Composition 1.00 1.831.50 2.25 1.75

Presentation 1.00 2.081.75 2.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.00 1.751.75 2.00 1.50

5.66
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3 小  嶋  里  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 3 7.12 2.62 4.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.04 0.560 -1 -1

4 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 -1

2.70 2.62

Composition 1.00 1.501.75 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.671.75 2.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.331.50 1.50 1.00

4.50

4 坂  田  まほろ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 2 6.78 2.70 4.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

2.70 2.70

Composition 1.00 1.331.50 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.421.25 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.331.50 1.25 1.25

4.08

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 無級　女子
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5 小  郷  桃  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 4 6.69 2.28 4.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1Lze e 0.48 -0.10 0.38-3 -1 -2

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-2 0 -1

2.48 2.28

Composition 1.00 1.331.25 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.501.25 2.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.581.50 2.00 1.25

4.41

6 足  立  すみれ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

やくもFSC 1 6.68 2.60 4.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1

2 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 -1 0

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 -1

4 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

2.70 2.60

Composition 1.00 1.331.50 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.421.75 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.331.50 1.25 1.25

4.08
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7 安  野  朝  陽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

やくもFSC 6 6.07 2.52 3.75 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.03 0.47-1 0 -1

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 -1

4 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 0 -1

2.70 2.52

Composition 1.00 1.331.50 1.50 1.00

Presentation 1.00 1.171.25 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.251.25 1.50 1.00

3.75

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

8 村  上  智  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

イヨテツFスクール 8 4.37 1.37 3.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 1T 0.40 -0.08 0.320 -3 -3

3 1W 0.30 -0.02 0.280 -1 -1

4 USpB 1.00 -0.23 0.77-4 0 -3

1.70 1.37

Composition 1.00 1.001.25 1.00 0.75

Presentation 1.00 1.081.25 1.25 0.75

Skating Skills 1.00 0.921.25 1.00 0.50

3.00

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 無級　女子
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